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Partner

Yusuke Morimoto

Osaka Bar Association, Japan Federation of Bar Associations (2013)
Location
Osaka Office

Practice Areas

Industries

Franchise / Real Estate

Energy and Infrastructure

/ Environmental Value Trading / Hydrogen / Ammonia / Construction / Infrastructure / Electricity / Gas

Intellectual Property Law

Unfair Competition / License and Franchise

Competition and Antitrust

Government Investigations / Competition/Consumer Protection Litigation / Merger Control / Government Investigations /

Competition/Consumer Protection Compliance

Dispute Resolution

Competition/Consumer Protection Litigation / Labor Disputes and Proceedings

Corporate and M&A

General Corporate Practice

Private Practice

Civil Actions and Consultations

Education & Professional Experience

2012
Kyoto University Law School (J.D.)

2010
Kyoto University (LL.B.)

Publications

2023.03.24 Compliance with Building Standards under the New Energy Regulations in Japan
2022.01.12 Important Matters to Note Concerning Franchise Agreements
2021.05 Private Antitrust Litigation
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Seminars/Lectures

2025.08.06
2025.05.16
2024.07.23
2024.03.13

2023.07.07
2022.12.13

2022.05.19
2019.05.23

Languages

0 Online Seminard Series of Basic Seminars on Renewable Energy (5): Basics of Environmental Value
Trading

0 Online Seminard Series of Basic Seminars on Renewable Energy (2): Basics of the Right to Use the
Site in Power Generation Projects

0 Online Seminard Series of Seminars on Latest Court Decisions (27): Commentary on the Latest Court
Decisions Concerning Franchise

O Online Seminard Legal Matters to Note After Expansion of a Franchise Business - Points to be
Confirmed After Expansion/Before Listing

0 Online Seminar Management to Achieve Decarbonization and Corporate PPAs

0 Onilne Seminar0 Series of Seminars on Latest Court Decisions (18):00 Commentary on the Latest
Court Decisions Regarding Franchising

0 Online Seminar0 Specific Debt Collection Methods and Procedures that Debt Collectors Should Know

Points to Consider regarding the Anti-Monopoly Act upon Contract Negotiation

Japanese & English
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