

Yusuke Morimoto

Osaka Bar Association, Japan Federation of Bar Associations (2013) Location Osaka Office

Practice Areas

Industries

Franchise / Real Estate

Energy and Infrastructure

/ Environmental Value Trading / Hydrogen / Ammonia / Construction / Infrastructure / Electricity / Gas

Intellectual Property Law

Unfair Competition / License and Franchise

Competition and Antitrust

Government Investigations / Competition/Consumer Protection Litigation / Merger Control / Government Investigations / Competition/Consumer Protection Compliance

Dispute Resolution

Competition/Consumer Protection Litigation / Labor Disputes and Proceedings

Corporate and M&A

General Corporate Practice

Private Practice

Civil Actions and Consultations

Education & Professional Experience

2012 Kyoto University Law School (J.D.)

2010 Kyoto University (LL.B.)

Publications

2023.03.24	Compliance with Building Standards under the New Energy Regulations in Japan
2022.01.12	Important Matters to Note Concerning Franchise Agreements
2021.05	Private Antitrust Litigation

Seminars/Lectures

2025.08.06	[Online Seminar] Series of Basic Seminars on Renewable Energy (5): Basics of Environmental Value Trading
2025.05.16	[Online Seminar] Series of Basic Seminars on Renewable Energy (2): Basics of the Right to Use the Site in Power Generation Projects
2024.07.23	[Online Seminar] Series of Seminars on Latest Court Decisions (27): Commentary on the Latest Court Decisions Concerning Franchise
2024.03.13	[Online Seminar] Legal Matters to Note After Expansion of a Franchise Business - Points to be Confirmed After Expansion/Before Listing
2023.07.07	[Online Seminar] Management to Achieve Decarbonization and Corporate PPAs
2022.12.13	[Onilne Seminar] Series of Seminars on Latest Court Decisions (18): Commentary on the Latest Court Decisions Regarding Franchising
2022.05.19	[Online Seminar] Specific Debt Collection Methods and Procedures that Debt Collectors Should Know
2019.05.23	Points to Consider regarding the Anti-Monopoly Act upon Contract Negotiation

Languages

Japanese & English